
 

 

Communication Protocol 

Please use the contact information and chain of communication structure as listed below for addressing any 
concerns with Stockbridge Community Schools.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

 

        Smith Elementary Principal​ ​ Julie White​ ​ whitej@panthernet.net​    ​     517-851-7735, Ext. 3210 

Heritage Elementary Principal​ Meghan Kunzelman​ kunzelmanm@panthernet.net​     517-851-8600, Ext. 4116 

Junior/Senior High School Principal​ Jeff Trapp​ ​ trappj@panthernet.net​    ​     517-851-7770, Ext. 6405 

PASS Program Director​ ​ Steve Allison​    ​ allisons@panthernet.net​     517-710-4138, Ext. 7656 

Transportation Director​ ​ Nikki Clear​ ​ clearn@panthernet.net​ ​     517-851-8452  

Athletic. Dir/Asst. Principal Jr/Sr​ Ben Kruse​ ​ kruseb@panthernet.net   ​     517-851-7770, Ext. 6403 

 
      Community Education Coordinator​ Dena Sommer​ ​ sommerd@panthernet.net ​     517-851-8600, Ext. 4129 

Special Education Director​ ​ Kelsey Jennett​ ​ jennettk@panthernet.net​     517-851-8600, Ext. 4131 

Superintendent​ ​ ​ Brian Friddle​ ​ friddleb@panthernet.net​     517-851-7188, Ext. 5501 

Board of Education​ ​ ​ Central Office​ ​ lanej@panthernet.net​ ​     517-851-7188, Ext. 5503​  
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